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MED. LAB. INTERN APPLICANTS

SURNAME
ALIOZOR
ANADOZIE
ANIKE
ASOGWA
CHINZE
CHUKWU
CHUKWUJINDU
EDEH
EMENIKE
ENEH
EZENWEKE
IDOKO
IHEDIOHA
IKEOKWU
MBAHAQOTU
NKWUDA
NNACHI
OBUKASE
OMABA
OMAH
OMEJE
OMEJE
UGBOMYKE
UuGWuU
AJUKA
AKOR

. AMANZE

AWUNANDU
EDWIN
ELOM

ISU

ITA

OKAFOR
OKAFOR
OKECHUKWU
OKPALA
ONYIBOR
ONYIKA
PETERS
UBOKUDOM
UKA
CHUKWU

. AMADI

OTHER NAMES

JAMES CYPRIAN
CHIGOZIE SAMUEL
CHIGOZIE JANEFRANCIS
EMMANUEL ONYEDIKACHI
CHIBUZO ALEXANDER
PETER ANAYO

INNOCENT CHINECHEREM
FIDELIS IKECHUKWU
GOODNESS

CHEKWUBE ROBINSON
ONYEKA, IZUCHUKWU
MESHACH OJONOMA
OLUCHUKWU MIRACLE
ONYEKACHI STEPHEN
REBECCA UCHECHI

BASIL CHIJIOKE

ALAOMA EZE

BLESSING OGHENEVWARE
SUSSAN OZOEMENA
ANGELA ESTHER
CHIDUBEM NELSON
EMMANUELLA CHIOMA
PRECIOUS CHINONYELUM
WILFRED CHIEBONAM
MERCY CHINEDUM
SUNDAY

NNEAMAKA CHUKWUKAMSO

JAHNWEIKE DIVINE
PRINCESS ODICHINMA
EMEKA

CHIDIOGOR VINCENT
ITORO EKENG

PERPETUA ONYENATURUCHUKWU

PROSPER CHINEMELUM
CHUKWUEMEKA, JOHN
JANEFRANCIS AMARA
JOSHUA CHINEDU
CONFIDENCE CHINAZA
GOSPEL AKACHUKWU
REBECCA JAMES
CHARLES IFEANYI
NKECHINYERE SUCCESS
UGONNA



44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51,
52,
53.
o4,
55.
56.
o7.
58.
99.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

AMALAHA
ASOGWA
CHIMEZIE
CHUKWU
EKOYO
ENWEREUZO
EZINWA
IDOKO
JEREMIAH
JOHN
MGBEMENE
NNADOZIE
NWAFOR
NWEKE
OBINI
OGBONNA
OKECHUKWU
OKEKE
OKORIE
ORAKWE
OWOH
UGORJI
UuGWuU
UKAH
AFEN,

AGU

AJAH

AKONGWUBEL

AKWARI
ALISIGWE
AMADI
ANEKE
ANIEGBUNAM
CHINEBU
DURUEWURU
EZE

EZE
EZEKWENNA
EZENWUKWE
IKPE
ILODINSO
IWUOHA
MADUABUCHI
MGBEMENE
NDUNWERE
NKWUDA
NNACHI

CHIKEZIE CHARLES
PASCHAL CHIDUBEM
CHINAZAEKPERE ROSEMARY
CHIAMAMKA CHRISTIANA
CALESTUS NWAFOR
CHUKWUEMEKA DAVID
NGOZI, PERPETUA
BERNARDINE CHIDIEBERE
ANDREW CHIDERA
PRECIOUS IHECHI
COMFORT CHIKA

PEACE CHINAGOROM
THANKGOD C
NNABUGWU SOLOMON
HARMONY NNENNA
BLESSING CHINYERE
MARY-JANE CHINAZA
ANGELA MMESOMA
CHIDIMMA ROSEMARY
MARGARET ONYINYE
CHISOM CYNTHIA
SYLVIA JEOMA
KINGSLEY ONYEKA
WINNER ONYINYEAMARA
PETER USHIE
EMMANUELLA MMESOMA
EBERECHUKWU LILIAN
GRACE AGIOUNIM
OLUCHI NDUKA

CYNTHIA CHINENYE
UGONNA

WINNER KOSISOCHUKWU
ADAOBI FAVOUR

IFEOMA DOROTHY
IKENNA VICTOR

IFECHI

CHIGAEMEZU LINDA
EKENE CHIDOZIE
CONFIDENCE

JULIA CHIZARAM
CHIKODILI LAWRENCIA
CHINEDU CHIGOZIE
MACDONALD SOMTOCHUKWU
COMFORT CHIKA

JUDITH OGOCHUKWU
BASIL CHIJIOKE

ALAOMA EZE



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

NNACHI-MBA
NNADOZIE
NWAGWU

NWEKE NNABUGWU

OBAYI
OKEKE
OKEREKE
OKOLO
OKORO
OKPORIE
ONOVO
ONYEMACHI
SAMPSON
SOLOMON

UGOCHUKWU

UGWU
ADA

ACHI
AGBA
AGBO
AGUKWE
AKABOGU

ALASEIWORIMA

ALl
ANADOZIE
ANI
ANIKE
CHIDIADI
CHILAKA
CHUKWU
CHUKWU
DIKE
DIUGWU
EBERE
EDEH
EDEH
EGWU
EGWUEKWE
EJEBIONU
EJIM

EKA
EKEZIE
EKWU
ENEH
ENEZE
ETOP

EZE

JANET CHIAMAKA

PEACE CHINAGOROM
AMARACHI EMMANUELLA
SOLOMON

LINDA OBIOMA

GEOFFREY CHUKWUANUGO
IKECHUKWU FRANKLIN
OLUOMA EMYLIA
IHECHILURU JANE
AMARACHI

EMMANUELLA KOSISOCHUKWU

JOHNSON ONYEKACHI
EDIKAN UDEME
INEMESIT FRIDAY
CHIDIMMA AUGUSTA LOVETH
LILIAN CHISOM

GIDEON IPEH-UNIM
KINGSLEY

CHIOMA IFUNANYA
EUCHARIA OGO

LILIAN KELECHI

FAITH CHIBUNDO

PRINCE GOLDEN

EMENIKE AKPU

CHIGOZIE SAMUEL
CHINONYELUM EMMANUEL
CHIGOZIE JANEFRANCIS
OGECHI ROSEMARY
GLORIA CHIAMAKA

JOY CHIAMAKA
NKECHINYERE SUCCESS
JENNIFER OGOCHUKWU
MICHAEL CHUKWUJIDEUWA
ADANNA , ESTHER

IFEANY! ANTHONY

JOEL

ESTHER CHIDIEBERE
CHISOM LUCAS

CHIOMA BLESSING

[ JEOMA GLORY

KUFRE

UGOCHUKWU VICTOR
PROMISE CHINAGOROM
IFEBUCHE FAVOUR
VALENTINE CHIJIOKE
UBONG INI-ABASI

CHARLES IKECHUKWU



138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.

EZE
EZEIFEGBU
EZEMA
EZENWALIE
IBEDU

IBEH

IGBOJI

IGWE
IKECHUKWU
IKEOKWU
IROHA
ISHIWU
IWUCHUKWU
JOHN

MBAH
MBAHAOTU
MBAM
MBAM
MEKOH
MUONEKE
NKAMA
NKEMAKOLAM
ADEKOYA
ADOLPHUS
NKWONTA
AJAYI
NOMEH
NWABUIKE
NWACHUKWU
NWACHUKWU
NWAGU
NWANGWU
NWANKWO
NWAOKWU
NWEBONY]I
ADIBE
AGBANYIM
NWEKE

AGUI

NWEZE
CHUKWU
NWOBODO
NWOKE
COLLINS-IGWE
NWOKOMA
ECHENDU
AKUCHI

CHARITY CHIDIMMA
CHINEMEREM MARYANN
OGECHUKWU MARTHA
SOMTOCHUKWU

CHISOM EMMANUELLA
GERALD EZEUGO
ANTHONIA EZINNE
CHARLES SOPULUCHUKWU
WISDOM CHIZURUMOKE
ONYEKACHI STEPHEN
PROMISE OKECHUKWU
ABIGAIL CHIDIMMA
LEONARD CHINEDU
CHIDIEBERE KINGSLEY
JUSTIN CHUKWUNYERE
REBECCA UCHECHI
LIVINUS NWIBO

YVES OLUOMACHI
UDOCHUKWU ROSEMARY
AMAKA

PETER ODINAKACHI
PAMELA NNEOMA
ITUNUOLUWA DEBORAH
BORNAVEN CHIBUEZE
OLUCHI GLORIA
BAMIKOLE CHRISTIANO
COMFORT CHINONSO
OBIANUJU JUANITA
AUGUSTUS

DANIELLA CHINECHEREM
OLUCHI MARYJANE
JENNIFER CHIAMAKA
LINDA EBERECHUKWU
CYNTHIA CHIZOBA
AMECHI JUDITH

KELECHI EMMANUEL
ANTHONIA MMASICHUKWU
LYDIA CHIGOZIE
GOODNESS

CHIDERA QUEENDALINE
NDIDIAMAKA GENEVIEVE
CHIBUEZE COLLINS
JUSTICE CHIDERA
CHIKOSOLU FRANCES
CHIEMELA KELECHI

JOY IHEAKACHI

NJIDEKA CECILIA



185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.

NWORIE
EJIAGHA
NWORU
NWOSU
ASOGWA
EZE

EZE
IGBOKWE
ASOMUGHA
NZEKWUE
ASOGWA
NWEKE
OBASI
OBINNA
CHIDOZIE
OGBUZURU
CHIEDOZIE
GINIKA
CHIMA
UBANI
CHUKWU
ODllI
UMAH
EBELE
UKA
UGWU
UGWU
UDUMA
ECHENDU
OFOEGBU
EGWU
OGA
EKUMA
UDE

EZE
UDOUDOM
OGBONNA
SYLVANUS
EZE
SAMUEL
EZE
OSUALA
OGBONNA
OSELEBE
EZEH
OROKE
ONYISHI

GLORIA NKEMJIKA
AMUCHE LOVETH
UGOCHI CHARITY

JOY CHINEMEREM
JULIET CHIAMAKA
CHIDIEBERE WILSON
SOMTOCHUKWU GRACE
NKIRUKA OGHENETEGA
DORCAS NNEDIMMA
OGOCHUKWU DIVINEFAVOUR
SAMUEL CHISOM
BLESSING OGONNA
CHIBUIKE ISAAC
STANLEY

ONYEDIKA THANKGOD
FRANCISCA CHIDIMMA
CHIACHI A.

SERAH

OBINNA ERNEST
CONFIDENCE NMESOMA
JAMES CHIDIEBERE
VICTORIA AMARACHI
VALENTINE CHIAZOR
CHINAZAEKPERE CLEMENTINA
HANNAH CHINAZA
LILIAN CHISOM
IFEBUCHE NELSON
OGECHI VICTORIA
UCHECHI UDOCHI
IKENNA THEOPHILUS
OBINNA LONGINUS
AMARACHI MARVELOUS
MATTHEW

BLESSING UGOCHI
MOSES CHUKWUEBUKA
FORTUNE UDOUDOM
BLESSING NGOZI
PRECIOUS IHECHILURU
ONYINYECHI DESTINY
JOHNSON ASIKA
UGOCHUKWU EMMANUEL
PAUL CHIBUZOR
BLESSING CHINYERE
CHINEDU ONWE
UGOCHUKWU NZUBENNA
CHISOM EKPIRI
AGATHA, EBERE



232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
2509.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
2717.
2178.

FIDELIS
ILOAMA
ONWE

OoGU

OMEH

IMO

OKOYE
MKPUMA KELECHI
OKOLI
NCHITA-SAMUEL
OKOH
OGUEKWE
OKEKE

NGENE
OKECHUKWU
OJOBOR
OKAFOR
OKEHIE
OKEKE JOHNSON
OKENWA
OKOLIE
OGUMU
OGBODO
OFOKE

ODIKA
ODEZUE

NGWU
NKEMAKOLAM
NNAJIOFOR
NWOSU
OKORIE
NWAIZUGBE
NWORI
NWODO

ONAH
ONUMEGBU
ONWUASOIGWE
ONYEJEKWE
ONYEKWERE
ORJI

OTSU

OZIOKO®

SAM

UBAH

UBELE
UDEAKAJI
UDUMA

MOSES ACHEMU

SUNDAY EKPEREAMAKA
SARAH NNEKA

FRANKLIN IKENNA
PERPETUA AMUCHECHUKWU
DAVID EGWU

JUDE CHISOM

COLLINS

EUCHARISTIA ADIM
VICTOR IZUCHUKWU
KENECHUKWU PRECIOUS
EUCHARIA ADAKU
CHIDIMMA JANET

JOSHUA CHNIOKE
CHIDERA MUNACHIMSO
DORIS CHIDINMA

IJEOMA MARYROSE
PRECIOUS NZUBECHUKWU
CHIMNEDUM

CHINENYE VALERIE
JUDITH CHIEMELA

AWELE ANNABEL
CHIBUIKE JAMES
TIMOTHY EDE

NKIRUKA PERPETUA
TOCHUKWU CHUKWUDUM
BIBIAN NGOZI

PAMELA NNEOMA
MARYCYNTHIA CHINAECHEREM
ESTHER IFEOMA
CHINYERE HOPE

NNEOMA JENNIFER

JOHN N

OBINNA MICHAEL
ANTHONY CHIBUEZE
FRANCISCA IJEOMA
NKEMAKONAM FLORENCE
SOLOMON CHINONYEREM
PRECIOUS CHINAZA
EMMANUELLA

NJIDEKA ANNASTESIA
MALACHY NNAEMEKA
RITA CHINENYE

EBERE JUSTINA
NWANNEKA OGAYI

HELEN CHIDINMA

JOHN CHIGOZIE



2179.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
2809.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
308.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
3009.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.

UGWOKE
UGWU
UGWU
UKPA
UKPAH
UZOMA
ODU
AKPANG
AWU
CHUKWU
EGWU

NWACHUKWU
EMMANUEL

KANAYO
EKEH

EZE
EZEUGWA
IBENTA
IWUAGWU
INYAMA
NWALI
NWOKPOR
UKAIGWE
NWUZE

OBIECHEFU

SADADI
ENWEREJI
OPARAH
ONELE
OLlI
OKWUDEI
OGBONNA
OJODOMO
OKAFOR
OKEREKE
OKORO
UCHE

CHINEDU JOACHIM
ANGELA CHINENYE
WILFRED CHIEBONAM
RAYMOND LUPER

LOUIS

BILLINGS CHINONSO
TOCHUKWU SAMUEL
ELDAD AKONG

JOSEPH EJUORULIM
CHINASA GRACIOUS

JOY NNENNA

EMMANUEL CHUKWUEMEKA
COMFORT IJEOMA

JENAN UDOCHUKWU
ONYEDIKACHI EMMANUEL
CHIDIEBERE WILSON
PERPETUA AMARACHI
ANGELA CHINAZA
CHUKWUKADIBIA SAMUEL
VICTOR CHUKWUEMEKA
ADAOBI MARYCYNTHIA
JOHN TOCHUKWU

LILIAN OLUCHI

OGECHI NWEKE

NNEOMA SANDRA

OSCAR AMIEMENOGHENA
TREASURE CHINEMEREM
UCHE CHARLES

KENNETH CLEMENT
CHINECHEREM IMMACULATE
ISAAC GABRIEL

OGODO AUGUSTINE

TITUS

MARYEDITH OLUEBUBE
UZOAMAKA BELOVED
MERCY DABERECHI
CHISOM KALU



